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IN THE UNITED STATES DISTRICT COURT
FOR THE DISTRICT OF NEW MEXICO

UNITED STATES OF AMERICA

and

STATE OF NEW MEXICO, ex rel. STATE
ENGINEER,

Plaintiffs,
No. 01cv00072 BB
and

ZUNI RIVER BASIN
ADJUDICATION

ZUNI INDIAN TRIBE, NAVAJO NATION,
Plaintiffs in Intervention,
V.

A & R PRODUCTIONS, et al.

Defendants.

N N N N N N N N N N N N N N N N N N N

NOTICE OF MAILING OF APPROVED CONSENT ORDERS

The United States of America (“United States™) by and through its undersigned
counsel, hereby give notice that on the 5™ day of February 2007, the United States mailed to the
subfile defendants, and to counsel for the State of New Mexico ex rel. State Engineer, by first-
class mail, copies of the Court-filed Consent Orders for each of the following Subfiles:

Stephens Properties, LP ZRB-1-0130

Larry W. Carver, Sally L. Carver, Louis W. ZRB-1-0166

Gross, Wilhelmina M. Gross, Jonathan Pickens,
Pamela Pickens, Sharon J. Dishongh, &

Kyle Casford
Robert L. Iverson & Nancy G. Iverson ZRB-1-0167
Rolf J. Conner & Marjorie E. Connor ZRB-2-0020
Trustees for the Rolf & Marjorie Conner Trust
Dodd H. Bogart ZRB-2-0022
John G. Feely Jr. & Marcia McCall Family ZRB-2-0041
Revocable Trust
David Jolly & Denise Jolly ZRB-2-0056

Jacque Evans & Tina Francis ZRB-3-0056
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Barbara Iverson

Mary S. Havlik

Andrew G. Shows & Turza M. Shows
Howard Brunner

Timothy L. Amsden & Lucia L. Amsden
Reed D. Anderson & Frances M. Anderson
Suzan K. Kendall

Gary M. Ozee & Cynthia J. Ozee

James Barber & Gloria Barber

Diane S. Baretinicich Rev. Trust

Linda Bergh

Donald Bires & Linda A. Lahmon

Daniel T. Bodeau & Suzanne M. De Rosier
Howard Brunner & Karin Brunner

Marvin A. Burnam & Patricia L. Burnam
Shirley E. (Butcher) Roper

Tito S. Rodriguez Jr. & Lisa A. Rodriguez
Mark Biggers & Deborah Biggers

Ronald J. Clawson & Olivia C. Clawson
Steve B. Cronn & Terri E. Cronn

Dana L. Farmer & Kathleen Farmer

Richard Alan Farrell & Julie Ann Farrell
Lee Roger Hammond 111 & Katherine A. Green
Lee G. Haygood & Susan C. Haygood Rev. Trust
Dayton A. Hellickson Trustee

Sandra L. Hillerstrom

Sarah K. Huber

Roger D. Irwin & Carla R. VanWest
Marshall Jones & Thelma Jones Family Trust
Jerry P. Jorgensen & Katherine B. Jorgensen
James A. Kafer

William C. Kirchner & Joellen Kirchner Trustees
Charles W. Fort & Mary E. Fort

Jack R. Larson & Maya K. Larson

Linda Faye Lehman

Nancy Graham

McKinley County

Gregory H. Mobley & Rita J. Mobley
Kristine Moehring

Danny Montoya & Linda Pedersen

Herbert B. Mosher & Mary C. Mosher
Eldon H. Railsback & Harriet M. Railsback
Steve R. Barnard & Robin A. Barnard
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ZRB-3-0082
ZRB-3-0144
ZRB-3-0146
ZRB-4-0003
ZRB-4-0006
ZRB-4-0010
ZRB-4-0012
ZRB-4-0019
ZRB-4-0028
ZRB-4-0029
ZRB-4-0040
ZRB-4-0044
ZRB-4-0053
ZRB-4-0074
ZRB-4-0076
ZRB-4-0078
ZRB-4-0082
ZRB-4-0083
ZRB-4-0096
ZRB-4-0107
ZRB-4-0146
ZRB-4-0147
ZRB-4-0173
ZRB-4-0178
ZRB-4-0180
ZRB-4-0183
ZRB-4-0190
ZRB-4-0196
ZRB-4-0204
ZRB-4-0205
ZRB-4-0206
ZRB-4-0215
ZRB-4-0218
ZRB-4-0227
ZRB-4-0230
ZRB-4-0245
ZRB-4-0262
ZRB-4-0274
ZRB-4-0275
ZRB-4-0278
ZRB-4-0282
ZRB-4-0320
ZRB-4-0331
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James I. Rhodes & Patricia S. Rhodes ZRB-4-0342
Loraine Mullen Kress & Kurt Kress ZRB-4-0343
Gerald Richins & Dian Richins ZRB-4-0344
Rico Motor Company ZRB-4-0345
Richard M. Riedy & Darcy Riedy ZRB-4-0346
Edwin Rodda & Carol Rodda ZRB-4-0347
Freddie J. Scaggari ZRB-4-0353
Robert Shechet, Kathleen R. Shechet, Paul ZRB-4-0361
Steve Shechet, & Kam Ling Chan Shechet
David Weber & Carol Bryant Weber ZRB-4-0403
James W. Zwerg & Caroline V. Zwerg ZRB-4-0430

Electronically Filed

/s/Bradley S. Bridgewater

BRADLEY S. BRIDGEWATER
U.S. Department of Justice

1961 Stout Street - 8" Floor
Denver, CO 80294

(303) 844-1359

COUNSEL FOR THE UNITED STATES
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CERTIFICATE OF SERVICE
I hereby certify that on February 5, 2007, 1 filed the foregoing NOTICE OF
MAILING OF APPROVED CONSENT ORDERS electronically through the CM/ECF system,
which caused the following parties or counsel to be served by electronic means, as more fully
reflected on the Notice of Electronic Filing:

Edward C. Bagley
lula.valdez@state.nm.us,edward.bagley @state.nm.us,connie.flint@state.nm.us,arianne.si
nger@state.nm.us,marjorie.dryden@state.nm.us,fred.kipnes@state.nm.us,vina.gallegos@
state.nm.us

Bidtah Becker
bidtahnbecker@navajo.org

Bradley S. Bridgewater
hjaafar@nrce.com,jennifer.vaughn2@usdoj.gov,bradley.s.bridgewater@usdoj.gov,yvonn
e.marsh@usdoj.gov

James C. Brockmann
jcbrockmann@newmexicowaterlaw.com

Christina J. Bruff
cjb@Irpa-usa.com

Kenneth J. Cassutt
kencass@chflaw.com

William J. Cooksey
wcooksey@dcbf.net

Jeffrey A. Dahl
dahljeffrey@comcast.net,rlddms@aol.com

Charles T. DuMars
ctd@Irpa-usa.com

Raymond Hamilton

raymond.hamilton@usdoj.gov,USANM.ECFCivil@usdoj.gov,Rosemarie.Garcia@usdoj.
gov
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Stephen G. Hughes
shughes@slo.state.nm.us

Robert A. Johnson
rjohnson@jn-law.com,cmuggaberg@jn-law.com,sbowersock@jn-law.com

Susan C. Kery
sck@ssslawfirm.com,tmm@ssslawfirm.com

Jane Marx
janemarx@earthlink.net

Stephen R. Nelson
snelson@jn-law.com,cmuggaberg@jn-law.com,sbowersock@jn-law.com

Tanya L. Scott
tls@lrpa-usa.com

Peter B. Shoenfeld
petershoenfeld@qwest.net

William G. Stripp
stripp@wildblue.net

John W. Utton
jwu@ssslawfirm.com,djs@ssslawfirm.com
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